Page No .: 16 Statement of account

H} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : PALDI
We understand your world Address . SHAIVAL COMPLEX,
OPP CHANDANBALA TOWERS
City : gﬁlifll)éDABAD
CI0 SWARANIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION. e SR
35 WORLD BUSINESS HOUSE OPP PARIMAL OD I.‘imit : 100000 Currency : INR
GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE gglsatI}D ‘?EJS%SP GAITEL“S@GMAIL'COM
AHMEDABAD 380006 Account No : 50200050958071  Imperia
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 12/08/2020
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000299 MICR : 380240009
Branch Code 1299 Product Code : 1294
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2022 To : 30/04/2022
ONE
21/04/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-BRAND KLUB GUJARAT 0000000000001404 21/04/22 7,080.00 453,855.53
21/04/22 |UPI-PRAHALADBHAI RAMCHAN-9726308475@YBL- 0000211181280236 21/04/22 20,000.00 473,855.53
SBIN0000560-211181280236-PRAJAPATI HARDI
KBH
21/04/22 [UPI-MUJAHIDHUSEN MUKHTYA-MOMINMUJAHID929 0000211150592411 21/04/22 500.00 474,355.53
2@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0002442-211150592411-UP
1
21/04/22 |CASH DEP KALOL 000000000000000| 21/04/22 30,000.00 504,355.53
21/04/22 INEFT DR-IDIBO00R122-ZED MEN MANAGEMENT-P 0000000000001462 21/04/22 50,000.00 454,355.53
ALDLAHMEDA-N111221925838933
21/04/22 [NEFT CR-IDIBOOONS507-PATEL VINODBHAI DEVJ IDIBH22111223555 21/04/22 30,000.00 484,355.53
IBHAI-SWARNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UNI
V-IDIBH22111223555
21/04/22 [NEFT CR-BKID0000200-ANJALI SANDIPKUMAR C BKIDN22111295391 21/04/22 25,000.00 509,355.53
HAVAN-SWARNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION-BKI
IDN22111295391
21/04/22 |FT - CR -05331930002577 - PRAVINBHAI BA 0000000000000086 21/04/22 85,000.00 594,355.53
GHABHAI NAKUM
21/04/22 [UPI-RABARI NARENDRABHAI -NARENDRADESAI63 0000211115041529 21/04/22 15,000.00 609,355.53
548246@OKSBI-BARBOBGGBXX-211115041529-UP
1
21/04/22 |CHQ PAID-TRANSFER IN-GUNJAN YADAV 0000000000001465 21/04/22 2,500.00 606,855.53
21/04/22 |CHQ PAID-TRANSFER IN-BHAVNA ANKIT VIJAY 0000000000001466 21/04/22 3,000.00 603,855.53
21/04/22 [FT - DR - 50100500615461 - ASHUTOSH RANJ 0000000000001001) 21/04/22 27,865.00 575,990.53
AN
21/04/22 |IMPS-211117877755-SANJAYBHAI S KACHHAD-I 0000211117877755 21/04/22 5,000.00 580,990.53
CIC-XXXXXXXX7106-SNEHA FEES
21/04/22 |CHQ DEP - - MICR CLG - NAVRANGPURA EXTN: 0000000000000013  22/04/22 40,000.00 620,990.53
CHINTANKUMAR KIREETBHAI PATEL :BANK OF
BARODA
21/04/22 |CHQ DEP - - MICR CLG - NAVRANGPURA EXTN: 0000000000580975 22/04/22 25,000.00 645,990.53
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




